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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
RENAULT
VAUXHALL

4403641
9111641
7701461667
9111641

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP
BENDIX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PEX
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MEYLE
MEYLE

sbs

MAPCO
A.B.S.

SASIC
SPIDAN
TALOSA

NK

SWAG

SIDEM
TRISCAN
KAGER
RUVILLE

RTS

DITAS

BORG & BECK
BIRTH

FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
OPTIMAL
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
METZGER
MOOG

MOOG

MGA

FAI AutoParts
DELPHI
DELPHI

0402235
041256B
09686
09686
1204136
12118
12118
16160104271HD
16160104271HD
19075043916
19135
220208
4005270
46846
4706060
5043916
60780020
6382
85002574
880024
915560
9300461
A25844
BBJ5125
CX2235
FBJ5125
FL926D
G3037
L2574
QSJ975S
R135K
REBJ4271
REBJ4271
SR5011
SS152
TC298
TC298
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